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1 Orlik Curdin *** 20.00
+ Gasser Dominik ** 10.00
+ Bühler Kilian * 10.00

2 a Bühler Marcel 19.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Knutti Alexander 10.00

2 b Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 19.75
+ Camenzind Ivan * 9.75
+ Wenger Kilian *** 10.00

2 c Thöni Reto 19.75
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Wittwer Josias ** 10.00

3 Gobeli Patrick ** 19.50
+ Kappeler Niklaus * 9.75
+ Klossner Adrian ** 9.75

4 a Gerber Sämi 19.00
- Dubach Damian (2005) 9.00
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00

4 b Leuenberger Michael * 19.00
- Tschan Matthias * 9.00
+ Steiner Raphael (2004) 10.00

5 a Kämpf Nicolas 18.75
+ Blum Nico (2006) 10.00
- Camenzind Ivan * 8.75

5 b Nägeli Leandro 18.75
+ Gasser Beat 10.00
- Ramseier Fritz ** 8.75

5 c Roschi Ruedi ** 18.75
- Zaugg Lars * 8.75
+ Dummermuth Ueli 10.00

5 d Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.75
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00
- Tschan Matthias * 8.75

5 e Schärz Remo (2006) 18.75
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
- Roschi Adrian 9.00

5 f Wyss Andreas 18.75
- Knutti Alexander 9.00
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

5 g Zaugg Lars * 18.75
- Roschi Ruedi ** 8.75
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00

6 a Heim Michael 18.50
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75

6 b Wittwer Jan ** 18.50
- Ramseier Fritz ** 8.75
+ Beer Peter * 9.75

6 c Beer Andy 18.50
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

6 d Bühler Kilian * 18.50
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00
o Orlik Curdin *** 8.50

6 e Eggen Matthias 18.50
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
o Klossner Sven * 8.50

6 f Gasser Dominik ** 18.50
o Orlik Curdin *** 8.50
+ Zingrich Jan * 10.00

6 g Huber Melchior 18.50
+ Wittwer Oliver 10.00
o Ramseier Thomas * 8.50

6 h Kappeler Niklaus * 18.50
o Gobeli Patrick ** 8.50
+ Beer Andy 10.00

6 i Keller Fredy 18.50
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
o Nägeli Daniel * 8.50

6 j Klossner Sven * 18.50
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50
+ Eggen Matthias 10.00

6 k Michel Kaspar 18.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Wittwer Oliver 10.00

6 l Nägeli Daniel * 18.50
o Beer Peter * 8.50
+ Keller Fredy 10.00

6 m Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

6 n Steiner Raphael (2004) 18.50
+ Heinzer Benno (2006) 10.00
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

6 o Wenger Kilian *** 18.50
+ Gerber Christian *** 10.00
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50

7 a Aellen Florian * 18.25
+ Ramseier Thomas * 9.75
o Gerber Christian *** 8.50

7 b Beer Peter * 18.25
+ Nägeli Daniel * 9.75
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.50

7 c Dummermuth Ueli 18.25
+ Hehlen Nico 9.75
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.50

7 d Fässler Werner (2005) 18.25
o Ryter Peter 8.50
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

7 e Gasser Beat 18.25
o Nägeli Leandro 8.50
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

7 f Gerber Christian *** 18.25
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50
+ Aellen Florian * 9.75

7 g Hehlen Nico 18.25
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.50
+ Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75

7 h Klossner Adrian ** 18.25
+ Waber Lorenz * 9.75
o Gobeli Patrick ** 8.50

7 i Knutti Stefan (2005) 18.25
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75
o Gerber Sämi 8.50

7 j Meier André (2006) 18.25
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75

7 k Ramseier Thomas * 18.25
o Aellen Florian * 8.50
+ Huber Melchior 9.75

7 l Ryter Peter 18.25
+ Fässler Werner (2005) 9.75
o Waber Lorenz * 8.50

7 m Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.25
+ Michel Kaspar 9.75
o Zaugg Lars * 8.50

7 n Waber Lorenz * 18.25
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.50
+ Ryter Peter 9.75

7 o Zingrich Jan * 18.25
+ Wittwer Josias ** 9.75
o Gasser Dominik ** 8.50

8 Roschi Adrian 17.75
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00

9 a Ramseier Fritz ** 17.50
- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro 8.75

9 b Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 17.50
- Roschi Adrian 8.75
- Heim Michael 8.75

9 c Tschan Matthias * 17.50
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75
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9 d Dubach Damian (2005) 17.50
- Gerber Sämi 9.00
o Wyss Andreas 8.50

9 e Knutti Alexander 17.50
- Wyss Andreas 9.00
o Bühler Marcel 8.50

10 a Blum Nico (2006) 17.25
o Kämpf Nicolas 8.50
- Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.75

10 b Camenzind Ivan * 17.25
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50
- Kämpf Nicolas 8.75

10 c Grossen Bruno (2006) 17.25
o Keller Fredy 8.50
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

10 d Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Thöni Reto 8.50
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

10 e Vollenweider Maik (2004) 17.25
o Heim Michael 8.50
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75

10 f Heinzer Benno (2006) 17.25
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.75
o Hehlen Nico 8.50

10 g Lauber Lorenz 17.25
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.75
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

11 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 17.00
o Eggen Matthias 8.50
o Gasser Beat 8.50

11 b Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 17.00
o Beer Andy 8.50
o Fässler Werner (2005) 8.50

11 c Wampfler Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Bühler Marcel 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

11 d Wittwer Josias ** 17.00
o Zingrich Jan * 8.50
o Thöni Reto 8.50

11 e Wittwer Oliver 17.00
o Huber Melchior 8.50
o Michel Kaspar 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


